naming rights to the current Pepsi Field located at Upper Moorman Park and have the designated name/logo placed onto 

the field. 

• “RSP” agrees to provide Quincy Park District (QPD) support as follows:

o One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($100,000.00), paid annually in installments of ten thousand dollars ($10,000.00). 

o Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00) used annually in installments of Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars 

($250.00) worth of large format printing for banners, menus, etc. 

Quincy Park District

• If the foregoing correctly sets forth this agreement between both parties, indicate by signing below.

[...]

Contractual Services       $47,146 

TOTAL PAVING & LIGHTING                                           $47,146 

X.  POLICE FUND  

Contractual Services    $235,731 

TOTAL POLICE FUND         $235,731 

GRAND TOTAL                        $2,911,599 

Making the aggregate sum of Two Million, Nine Hundred Eleven Thousand, Five Hundred Ninety-
Nine Dollars ($2,911,599) to be raised by taxation and levied on all the taxable property and 
liabilities of the Park District as required by statute or voted by the people in accordance with law. 

That the Secretary of Quincy Park District shall file with the County Clerk of the County of Adams,